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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (P111467)
Infrared spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum
Solubility in MeOH
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Certificate of Analysis
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2026-05-09 17:57:26
2-Phenylindole
948-65-2

99%

G1805112

P111467

090023

Limit Values

188-193 (°C)

99-100 (%)

white to light yellow or beige powder
Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure

almost transparency

Result

189.90000 °C

99.20000 %

white to light yellow or beige powder
Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure

almost transparency
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